bbbt bobd
oot

Juoouboug

ooooouooood

WWW.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
godgoobbobboooooon

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/200906/18940.html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/200906/18940.html

Jooodootdboodd

&ldquo;0 O O 0O 0O 0O O O O O &rdquo;&not;&mdash;&mdash; 0 O 00 &bull;0 0O O [
gobgoboboobodoouoooouoouoobooboobouoooua

guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo

oo oouoouood
goduobbbtoooouoboobbooooobbbboooobobobobbuoooa

oo oob oo uoouoouood

goooo

o ooouoouooboobooobouood

goboboooooooo

godoougogg

b oo booooooon

goz2007-20000 DO 0 00oooooooooooooon

goz2007-20000 DO ogouoooooooooooon

goz2007-20000 DO D oogoooooooooooooboooo

goz2007-20000 D gouoboooooooooooogo

goz2007-20000 DO D oooooooooooooooboooo

b oogduobbbuoooobbobbuoooooon

oot gouoouoougouo

gobobooogo

ugoooougood

goboooggo

ugoooougood

guobobboooouobobobouooooooboood

goooougod

gobobooggo

goooougod

gobobooggo

oot gougouoougoun

gobobooggo

goooooooo



gogooobood

gooboobogod
gogobobobobbodooooobbobobbooooon
gooboobood

ggoooobood

gooboobood

ggoooobood
gogobobobobboooooobbobbbooooon
ggoooobood

gooboobood

gogooobogd

gooboobood
gogoboboobbbodgoooobobbboooooon
gooboobood

gogoobooobogd

gogooobood

gogoobooobogd
gdoooobobbboooooobboobobood
gogobobbobbodooooobobobboooooon
goobbobobboooooobbobbuooooon
gogobobbobbodooooobobobboooooon
gogobobbobbtodooooobobobbboooooon
ggobbobbbodoogobobbbbouoooooboo
gogobbobbbdooooobbbbooooooboon
ggobbbbbodoooobobbbouooooobon
gogobbbobbodooooboboobobbooooooooon
ggobbbbbodoooobobbbouooooobon
ggoooobbobboddooobobobboooooooooo
L.00000boobood

200000000400

sgbouooooooobo

A0000000000



s.0bbouogoooboo
6.000000oooooon
(0oooooooad
g.0bbuoouooooon
. 0bbuuoooooboobon
lo.0gooobbobboooogd
nogogogoooood
2.0000000b0bODbO0Od
B.OgOOOooooboood
“4.00ooobobobooood
.0gggoooood
le.0Jooooboobobood
r.ogogoooood
B.oooooooobood
1. 0000b0booood
2000000000000
2.0 000000goooboo
20000000000
2.0000000gooooboo
24000000000
2.000000gooooboo
.00000000
2r.0poougoooooboo
2.0 000000000
2.000000040a4ad
p.0000000ooobobn
.0bouggagobo
.0000000000
B.0boogogooobooood
J.00000ooooboo
p.O0bbooogogooobobo
.00 oogoonf



37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
ol
52.
93.
54.
99.
56.
o7.
58.
99.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

00000000000000
0oooo0ooo0ooon
0000000000000
00ooO0000oo0ooon
000000000000
00o00O0o@O)oo0oooo
00000000000000
0o0oo@o)oooo
0oO0o00000ooon
00O0000O00o00o0
0Oo0O000O000o0
0ooo0oo0ooon
0Oo0O000O000o0
0ooo0oo0ooon
0Oo0O00000O0o0

guoooobbboggooooobod

gobbobobooggod
gooobooogod
goboobooggd
gobobooboooood
gobooooboood
goboobooogd
gobbobbouodgggd
goboboboooood
gobbobobooogad
gobobobboooooooobon
gobbobobooogad
goboboboobooooood
goboobooggd
gobooboooad
goboobooggd
goboobboooooobo



60.000000000000
70.000000000000
71.000000000000000000
72.0000@O0)0000
73.00000000000000
74.000000000000
75.000000000000
76.0000000000
77.0000000000
78.0000000000
79.00000000000
80.00000000000
81.000000000000
82.0000000000
8.00000000
84.0000000000000
85.000000000000
8.000000000000
87.0000000000000
88.000000000000
80.0000000000000
90.000000000
9.0000000000
92.00000000000000
93.000000000000
9000000000000
9%5.00000000000000
9%.000000000000
97.00000000000
98.00000000000
99.000000000000
100.0 0000000000



0000000000000000
00000000

000000000000

(0) 000000

(0) 000000

(0)oooo

(0) 000000

(0) 000000

(0) 000000

0000000000

(0)0O0D0O0O000

(0)0DO0DO0O000

00ooo0ooo

(0)ooooo

(0)oDooO

00000000

(0)0DD0O000

(0)0D0D0O0000

0000o0o0oo

(0)0oooo

(0)ooooo

000 0000000000000000000000
00 0000000000000000000000
0000000o0o0oon

000000000

0oo0oo0o0ooO
000000000000000000000000
00000000000

00000000000
00000000000000
00000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000



goooobooooogo

oo z009-20120 000000 oooooboboooon

goboboboooooooboboooooooo

o oooougod

goooobooooooo

002009-20120 D000 0ooooooDoooooooon

godo2009-20120 0 0goooon

0gooz2009-20120 00000 ooO

godo2009-20120 ooy

goduodobouoouoouoouoougouo

gubuobbooooooobouoooooo
gobgobobooodoouoouoouoouooboobooboooug

bbbt uobobbouooooboood
gobgobobooodoouoouoouoouooboobooboooug

0010-60343300 s ououobonoooooooobouooooooo

oot uoouo,oougoouoon

0000000 email:chinairr@sina.comO OO0 O 00O O

oooooon http://www.cction.com/report/200906/18940.html



http://www.cction.com/report/200906/18940.html

